
Name Last Crazy Lazy Knoya Gov Peak Bird Ridge Mt Mar Mat Peak Alyeska Total

Ben Marvin 80 80 ((50)) 75 90 325

Matt Novakovich 85 85 80 ((25)) 60 310

Erik Johnson 60 100 65 ((60)) 80 305

David Norris 110 100 85 295

Adam Jensen 90 85 85 260

Michael Connelly ((40)) 50 70 75 50 245

Lars Arneson 55 100 65 220

Mike Monterusso 60 40 65 ((5)) 50 ((0)) 215 GAMUT

Matias Saari 80 35 100 215

Lyon Kopsack 65 45 55 45 210

Kenneth Brewer 70 55 80 205

Seiji Takagi 60 70 70 200

Christopher Kirk 50 ((20)) 40 45 ((0)) 60 ((25)) 195 GAMUT

Eric Strabel 90 90 180

Taylor Turney 65 35 75 175

Luke Jager 85 70 155

Derek Steele 60 30 65 155

Jim Shine 90 50 140

Ben Ward 35 55 30 20 140

Barney Griffith ((0)) 5 50 1 ((0)) 75 ((0)) 131 GAMUT

Gavin Block 15 42.5 50 107.5

Craig Taylor 25 15 20 ((0)) ((0)) 35 95 GAMUT

Peter Mamrol 70 15 85

John Novak 75 5 80

Brian Kirchner 55 20 75

Jacob Kirk 45 20 65

Conor Deal 20 30 10 60

Jesse Miller 1 55 56

Ryan Beckett 50 5 55

Josh Taylor 10 40 50

Cole Posthumus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GAMUT

Evan Steinhauser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GAMUT

2018 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

MEN

(Must have 2 results; Best 4 results score points)



Name Last Crazy Lazy Knoya Gov Peak Bird Mt Mar Mat Peak Alyeska Total

Christy Marvin 100 100 90 ((85)) 100 390

Najeeby Quinn 90 80 80 85 335

Denali Strabel 85 65 85 90 325

Allison Barnwell 90 70 70 70 300

Jessica Yeaton 100 100 100 300

Julianne Dickerson 75 75 60 ((55)) 75 285

Annie Connelly 60 55 50 ((30)) ((35)) 60 225 GAMUT

Heather Edic 75 80 50 205

Lauren Fritz 70 55 55 180

Kinsey Loan 80 65 30 175

Rosie Frankowski 100 65 165

Sheryl Loan 80 75 1 156

Sadie Fox ((10)) 30 35 20 70 155

Leslie Robbins 35 25 15 40 115

Aubrey Smith 60 45 105

Abby Jahn 45 60 105

Robin Beebee 50 35 85

Alyson Kopsack 30 20 30 80

Katey Houser 30 42.5 72.5

Tiffanie Bird 25 45 70

Lauren Spinelli 15 25 10 50

Quincey Donley 10 35 45

Wendy Sailors 15 15 30

2018 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

WOMEN

(Must have 2 results; Best 4 results score points)



Name Last Crazy Lazy Knoya Gov Pk Bird M Mar Mat Pk Aly Total

Kendall Kramer 5 5 10

Katey Houser 5 3 8

Aubrey LeClair 2.5 4 6.5

Liz Novakovich 2 4 6

Michael Connelly 5 ((2.5)) 5 5 5 20

Gavin Block 4 3 5 12

Nick Carl 5 2 7

Everett Cason 3 3 6

Kelemen Legate 4 1 5

Kia Meyers 2 2 4

Denali Strabel 5 2 4 4 15

Jessica Yeaton 5 5 5 15

Allison Barnwell 5 3 3 2 13

Heather Edic 2 4 1 7

Annie Connelly 1 3 1 2 7

Rosie Frankowski 5 1 6

Kinsey Loan 3 2 5

Sadie Fox 2 3 5

David Norris 5 5 3 13

Kenneth Brewer 4 2 5 11

Lars Arneson 2 5 3 10

Luke Jager 4 4 8

Seiji Takagi 4 3 1 8

Lyon Kopsack 2 3 1 1 7

Christopher Kirk 1 2 2 5

Taylor Turney 3 2 5

Christy Marvin ((5)) 5 5 5 5 20

Najeeby Quinn 4 4 4 5 17

Julianne Dickerson ((3)) 4 3 3 4 14

Lauren Fritz 2 3 2 7

Lauren Spinelli 2 1 1 4

Benjamin Marvin 3 4 4 ((2)) 5 16

Adam Jensen 5 4 4 13

Ryan Beckett 3 5 1 9

Eric Strabel 4 5 9

Mark Brady 1 4 5

Mark Iverson 1 3 4

Leslie Robbins 4 3 5 3 15

Wendy Sailors 1 2 4 5 12

Tiffanie Bird 3 4 4 11

Robin Beebee 5 4 9

Shannon Donley 3 3 6

Gyongyver Schilling 1 5 6

Amber McDonough 1 2 3

Erik Johnson 5 5 ((4)) 5 5 20

Age Groups

(Must have 2 results; Best 4 results score points)

2018 Grand Prix Results

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 17

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

MALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under



Mike Monterusso 5 4 ((1)) 2 4 ((1)) 15

Matt Novakovich 3 5 2 4 14

Ben Ward 4 3 1 2 10

Craig Taylor 3 3 1 3 10

Matias Saari 2 3 5 10

Jim Shine 4 4 8

Derek Nottingham 1 1 2

Sheryl Loan 5 5 5 15

Susan Casey 5 4 3 12

Leah Legate 1 4 1 4 10

Karen Looney 2 3 4 9

Patrick Wolfe ((3)) 4 5 5 3 17

Brad Benter 5 1 5 11

Kevin Donley 3 4 3 10

Lance Kopsack 4 1 5 10

Tom Bronga 5 4 9

Dan Brokaw 2 1 4 1 8

Tony Slatonbarker 2 5 7

Mike Heatwole 2 4 6

John Clark 2 3 5

Vince Lombardo 2 1 3

Pam Richter 5 5 4 14

Ellyn Brown 5 4 5 14

Suzanne Knudsen 4 4 3 11

Virginia White 5 5 10

Nan Potts 4 4 8

Barney Griffith ((5)) ((5)) 5 5 5 5 ((5)) 20

Steve Gilles 2 4 3 3 12

Daniel Virgin 4 1 1 3 9

Karl Romig 4 4 8

John Weddleton 4 4 8

Sam Young 4 2 6

David Rebischke 1 3 2 6

Tom Smayda 3 2 5

Tab Ballantine 2 2 4

0

Fred Moore 5 4 4 3 16

Roger Kemppel 5 2 7

Bruce Davison 1 5 6

Kneeland Taylor 2 2 4

0

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 +

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70+

MALE AGE GROUP: 70-79

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59


